
Name Title Phone Number E-Mail

Bejcek, Kim Director 846-5501 bejcekk@michigan.gov
Bonnau, Debra Services Supervisor 846-5528 bonnaud@michigan.gov
Engster, Khaki FIM 846-5519 engsterk@michigan.gov
Engster, Matthew Services Supervisor 846-5518 engsterm@michigan.gov
Millikin, Brian Program Manager 846-5510 millikinb@michigan.gov
Rankey, Mary Ann Community Resource Coord 846-5551 rankeym@michigan.gov
Smith, Karen Office Manager 846-5517 smithk6@michigan.gov

Name Title Phone Number E-Mail

Berry, Cheryl Reception/RSS 846-5549 berryc4@michigan.gov
Mason, Denise Reception/RSS 846-5539 masond10@michigan.gov
Shaw, John Reception/RSS 846-5547 shawj14@michigan.gov

Name Title Phone Number E-Mail

Asbury, Keith Children's Protective Sv Wkr 846-5503 asburyk@michigan.gov
Barrett, Sarah Adult Services/APS 846-5505 barretts1@michigan.gov
Brown, Kate Children's Services 895-2449 brownk6@michigan.gov
Glick, Hannah Children's Protective Sv Wkr 846-5502 glickh@michigan.gov
Gracey, Josett Children's Foster Care Worker 846-5509 graceyj@michigan.gov
Leuffgen, Laura Children's Protective Sv Wkr 846-5515 leuffgenl@michigan.gov
Link, Jacob Children's Foster Care Worker 846-5536 linkj1@michigan.gov
Lyons, Brianna Children's Foster Care Worker 846-5537 lyonsb2@michigan.gov
Rex, Renee Children's Services 895-2178 rexr@michigan.gov
Thompson, Tina Children's Foster Care Worker 846-5504 thompsont2@michigan.gov

Name Title Phone Number E-Mail

Gardner, Judy Recoupment Specialist 846-5523 gardnerj3@michigan.gov
Glaspie, Connie ES Worker 846-5524 glaspiec@michigan.gov
Helm, Edie ES Worker 846-5525 helme@michigan.gov
Kurchak, Irma Migrant Services Worker 846-5534 kurchaki@michigan.gov
Laughton, Jodi ES Worker 846-5542 laughtonj@michigan.gov
McCaffrey, Kirstie ES Worker 846-5535 mccaffreyk@michigan.gov
Reed, Amanda ES Worker 846-5520 reeda2@michigan.gov
Reusser, Brian ES Worker 846-5522 reusserb@michigan.gov
Rodenberry, Marion JET Worker 846-5521 rodenberrym@michigan.gov
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